
TOOLS FOR THE PROFESSIONAL

DOUBLE WALL ADHESIVE HEAT SHRINK TUBES ASSORTMENT  
• Adhesive lining provides an environmental seal to prevent moisture, dirt and chemicals from   
 affecting electrical connections                                                                      
• Excellent for automotive, marine, heavy duty, industrial, construction and home applications              
• All tubes have a 3:1 shrink ratio and are  
 weatherproof                                    
• 60 black and red pieces in 5 sizes       
• Forms a secure bond over smooth and  
 irregular shapes    
• Excellent for insulation, strain relief,      
 abrasion shielding and corrosion protection 
• Easily shrinks with our Cat. No. 87250 or  
 equivalent Heat Gun or other heat source 
• Shrink tubes made of polyolefin material
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ELECTRICAL

REPLACEMENT PACKAGES OF HEAT SHRINK TUBES
Heat Shrink Tubes are available by size in mixed colors 
per poly bag:

23260
23261
23262
23263
23264
23265
23266
23267

23220
23221
23222
23223
23224
NEW

CAT. NO. DIAMETER
 23260  3/32"  25 
 23261  1/8"  25
 23262  3/16"  25
 23263  1/4"  25
 23264  3/8"  10
 23265  1/2"  10
 23266  5/8"  10
 23267 3/4"  10  

QUANTITY PER 
POLY BAG

FROM

T-2017A

SUPP.

FROM

T-2017A

SUPP.

23250

23210
NEW

HEAT SHRINK TUBES ASSORTMENT   
• Versatile heat shrink tubes for use in a wide variety of         
 applications in automotive, marine, electrical, industrial,     
 home and more                    
• 160 assorted pieces in 8 sizes and 5 colors
• Easily shrinks with a Heat Gun or other heat source
• Protects solder joints and wires
• Forms a secure bond over smooth and irregular shapes
• Excellent for insulation, strain relief, abrasion shielding and 

corrosion protection
• Shrink tubes made of polyolefin material
• Ideal for color coding and bundling
• 2:1 shrink ratio

 DIAMETER QUANTITY
 3/32" 25 
 1/8"  35
 3/16"  35
 1/4"  35
 3/8"  10 
 1/2"  10 
 5/8"  5 
 3/4"  5

Assortment includes:

Inch
Equivalent

1/8”
1/8”
3/16”
3/16”
1/4”
1/4”
3/8”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”

Size
(Metric)
3.2mm
3.2mm
4.8mm
4.8mm
6.4mm
6.4mm
9.5mm
9.5mm
12.7mm
12.7mm

Quantity
7
7
8
8
7
7
4
4
4
4

Length
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”

Color
Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

Black
Red

REPLACEMENT PACKAGES OF DOUBLE 
WALL ADHESIVE HEAT SHRINK TUBES
For those technicians wanting to replenish our #23210, 
Double Wall Adhesive Heat Shrink 
Tubes Assortment or just needing  
individual sizes,  Replacement 
Tubes are available by diameter: 23220 1/8" 3.2mm 10 10 20 6"

23221 3/16" 4.8mm 10 10 20 6"
23222 1/4" 6.4mm 10 10 20 6"
23223 3/8" 9.5mm  5  5 10 6"
23224 1/2"   12.7mm  5  5 10 6"

 Diameter Quantity Per Poly BagCat.
No.  Inch Metric Black Red Total Length

ALL ITEMS ON THIS PAGE DISPLAY PACKAGED


